© Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Confidential 1 MT5F32726
Introduction to Fuji Power Modules
June, 2016
Device Application Technology Dept.
Semiconductors Div, Sales Group
Fuji Electric. Co., Ltd.
© Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Confidential 2 MT5F32726
What is Fuji Electric?

Many line-up
Lower Loss
High Efficiency
Si-IGBT/SiC-SBD Hybrid Module
© Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Confidential 42 MT5F32726
2MSI400VE-170-53 (400A)
2MSI550VAN-170-53  (600A)
2MSI1200VAT-170 (1200A)
2in1 Package
1700V
6MSI100VB-120-50 (100A)
2MSI600VAN-120-53 (550A)
6in1 Package
1200V
PIM
7MSR100VB060-50 (100A)
7MSR75VB060-50 (75A)
7MSR50VB060-50 (50A)
7MSR35VB120-50 (35A)
7MSR50VB120-50 (50A)
600V
1200V
Line-up of SiC-SBD Hybrid Modules
© Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Confidential 43 MT5F32726